
P R I C E  L I S T
O U R  P R I C E S  A N D  S E R V I C E S .  
P R I C E S  L I S T E D  R E F L E C T  T H E  B A S E  P R I C E  O F
S E R V I C E S . F O R  M O R E  D E T A I L  P L E A S E  C O N T A C T  U S
I N F O @ C R E E D S . C O M  4 1 6 - 9 2 3 - 2 5 0 0

B L A Z E R S / J A C K E T S
& S U I T S

Blazer
Two Piece Suit
Two Piece Tuxedo

$86.95

$151.95

$280.90

S H I R T S

Shirt - Laundered (hang)
Shirt - Laundered (hand pressed)
Shirt - Polo/Golf
Shirt - Laundered (fold)
Shirt - Dry Clean

$26.35
$38.50
$56.95
$32.50
$56.95

B L O U S E S  &  S W E A T E R S

Blouse
Sweater

$67.75

$76.95

P A N T S / S K I R T S  &
D R E S S E S

Pants
Skirt
Dress
Cocktail Dress

$65.00

$65.00

$175.00

$359.95

O U T E R W E A R

Coat
Jacket (leather)
Canada Goose/Moncler
Jacket (sport or outdoor)
Fur

$195.00

$389.95

$399.00

$224.95

$272.45

H O U S E H O L D

Tablecloth
Down Comforter (King/Queen)
King Sheet (4pc)
Quilt Comforter (King/Queen)

$98.20

$227.00

$149.80

$151.35

H A N D B A G S

Purse - Fabric
Purse - Leater

$317.00

$393.50

S P E C I A L T Y
I T E M S

Wedding Dress
Drapes (per 1m Panel)
Rug (5x7)

$1750.00

$249.95

$256.90


