

# PRICE LIST

OUR PRICES AND SERVICES.
PRICES LISTED REFLECT THE BASE PRICE OF
SERVICES.FOR MORE DETAIL PLEASE CONTACT US
INFO@CREEDS.COM 416-923-2500

# BLAZERS/JACKETS & SUITS

## Blazer \$86.95 Two Piece Suit \$151.95 Two Piece Tuxedo \$280.90

### SHIRTS

Shirt - Laundered (hang)	\$26.35
Shirt - Laundered (hand pressed)	\$38.50
Shirt - Polo/Golf	\$56.95
Shirt - Laundered (fold)	\$32.50
Shirt - Dry Clean	\$56.95

### **BLOUSES & SWEATERS**

### Blouse \$67.75 Sweater \$76.95

PANTS/SKIRTS	&
DRESSES	

Pants	\$65.00
Skirt	\$65.00
Dress	\$175.00
Cocktail Dress	\$359.95

#### OUTERWEAR

Coat	\$195.00
Jacket (leather)	\$389.95
Canada Goose/Moncler	\$399.00
Jacket (sport or outdoor)	\$224.95
Fur	\$272.45

#### HOUSEHOLD

Tablecloth	\$98.20
Down Comforter (King/Queen)	\$227.00
King Sheet (4pc)	\$149.80
Quilt Comforter (King/Queen)	\$151.35

#### HANDBAGS

# SPECIALTY ITEMS

Purse - Fabric	\$317.00	Wedding Dress	\$1750.00
Purse - Leater	\$393.50	Drapes (per 1m Panel)	\$249.95
		Rug (5x7)	\$256.90